@ 695

Alt-Golm ab
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SchloBstr.

S Hauptbahnhof an
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Montag - Freitag

5.10
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.18
5.19
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.30
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.38
5.41

6.07
6.08
6.10
6.1
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.26
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.41

6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.58
7.01

4.53
4.54
4.55
4.56
4.57
4.58
4.58
4.59
4.59
5.00
5.01
5.02
5.03
5.04
5.05
5.07
5.10
5.1
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.18
5.21

5.33
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.38
5.39
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.44
5.45
5.47
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.58
6.01

5.53
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.58
5.59
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.05
6.07
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.18
6.21

Montag - Freitag

1647 20 19,07
16.48 19.08
16.50 19.10
16.51 19.11
16.52 19.12
16.53 19.13
16.54 19.14
16.55 19.15
16.56 19.16
16.57 19.17
16.57 19.17
16.58 19.18
16.59 19.19
17.00 19.20
17.01 19.21
17.02 19.22
17.08 19.24
17.06 19.26
17.09 19.29
17.10 19.30
17.11 19.31
17.12 19.32
17.14 19.34
17.16 19.36
17.18 19.38
17.21 19.41

20.07 20.59
20.08 21.00
20.10 21.02
20.11 21.03
20.12 21.04
20.13 21.05
20.14 21.06
20.15 21.07
20.16 21.07
20.17 21.08
20.17 21.08
20.18 21.09
20.19 21.10
20.20 21.10
20.21 21.11
20.22 21.12
20.24 21.13
20.26 21.15
20.29 21.18
20.30 21.19
20.31 21.20
2032 21.21
20.34 21.22
20.36 21.24
20.38 21.25
20.41 21.28

20

7.06 20
7.07
7.09
7.10
711
712
7.13
7.14
715
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
721
122
7.24
7.26
7.29
7.30
731
7.32
7.34
7.36
738
7.41

6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
714
7.16
7.18
.21

60 2359
0.00
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.10
0.1
0.12
013
0.15
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.28

8.06
8.07
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.29
8.30
831
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.38
8.41

8.27
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.46
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.58
9.01

8.47
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04
9.06
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.21
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9.08
9.10
91
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.34
9.36
9.38
9.41

20

12.08
12.10
12211
12.12
1213
12.14
12.15
12.16
1217
1217
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.29
12.30
1231
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38
1241

13.48 14.07
13.50 14.09
13.51 14.10
13.52 14.11
13.53 14.12
13.54 14.13
13.55 14.14
13.56 14.15
13.57 14.16
13.57 1417
13.58 14.18
13.59 14.19
14.00 14.20
14.01 1421
14.02 14.22
14.04 14.24
14.06 14.26
14.09 14.29
14.10 14.30
14111431
1412 14.32
1414 14.34
14.16 14.36
14.18 14.38
14.21 14.41

16.27
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.54
16.56
16.58
17.01



@ 695

Verkehrshinweise
Alt-Golm ab
Kirche Golm
Science Park West
Bhf Golm
Science Park/Universitat
Am Urnenfeld
Kuhfortdamm
Ehrenpfortenbergstr.
Baumschulenweg
Am Alten Mértelwerk
Am Griinen Weg
Kaiser-Friedrich-Str./Polizei
Studentenwohnheim Eiche
Abzweig nach Eiche
Drachenhaus
Orangerie/Botanischer Garten
Schloss Sanssouci
Brentanoweg
Reiterweg/Jagerallee
Jégertor/Justizzentrum
Mauerstr.
Luisenplatz-Nord/Park Sanssouci
Luisenplatz-Siid/Park Sanssouci
Naturkundemuseum
SchloBstr.
S Hauptbahnhof an

6 Samstag

Samstag und Sonntag

6 6 6 6
650 7.50 850

651 751 8.51

653 7.53 8.53
654 7.54 854

6.55 7.55 8.55
6.56 7.56 8.56

6.57 7.57 8.57
6.58 7.58 8.58

6.58 7.58 8.58
6.59 7.59 8.59

6.59 7.59 8.59

7.00 8.00 9.00

7.01 8.01 9.01

7.02 8.02 9.02

7.03 8.03 9.03
7.04 804 . 004
7.05 8.05 825 8.45 9.05 9.25
7.07 8.07 8.27 847 9.07 927
7.10 810 8.30 850 9.10 930
711 811 831 851 9.11 931
712 812 832 852 9.12 9.32
743 813 833 853 913 933
714 8.14 834 854 9.14 934
7.16 816 8.36 856 9.16 936
7.18 818 8.38 858 9.18 938
721 821 841 9.01 9.21

6
9.50 1047 60
9.51 10.48
9.53 10.50
9.54 10.51
9.55 10.52
9.56 10.53
9.57 10.54
9.58 10.55
9.58 10.56
9.59 10.57
9.59 10.57

10.00 10.58
10.01 10.59
10.02 11.00
10.03 11.01
10.04 11.02

9.4510.0510.24 1044 11.04 20
9.47 10.07 10.26 10.46 11.06
9.5010.10 10.29 10.49 11.09
9.5110.11 10.30 10.50 11.10
9.52 10.12 10.31 10.51 11.11
9.5310.13 10.32 10.52 11.12
9.5410.14 10.34 10.54 11.14
9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16
9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18

9.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21

19.47 20.59 21.59
19.48 21.00 22.00 |
19.50 21.02 22.02 23.02
19.51 21.03 22.03 23.03
19.52 21.04 22.04 23.04
19.53 21.05 22.05 23.05
19.54 21.06 22.06 23.06
19.55 21.07 22.07 23.07
19.56 21.07 22.07 23.07
19.57 21.08 22.08 23.08
19.57 21.08 22.08 23.08
19.58 21.09 22.09 23.09
19.59 21.10 22.10 23.10
20.00 21.10 22.10 23.10
20.01 21.11 22.11 23.11
. 20.0221.12 2212 23.12
19.44 20.04 21.13 22.13 23.13
19.46 20.06 21.15 22.15 23.15
19.49 20.09 21.18 22.18 23.18
19.50 20.10 21.19 22.19 23.19
19.51 20.11 21.20 22.20 23.20
19.52 20.12 21.21 22.21 23.21
19.54 20.14 21.22 22.22 23.22
19.56 20.16 21.24 22.24 23.24
19.58 20.18 21.25 22.25 23.25
20.01 20.21 21.28 22.28 23.28

23.59

0.00
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.09
0.10
0.10
0.1
0.12
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.28
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S Hauptbahnhof » Alt-Golm

Montag - Freitag

434 454 514 534 554 617 20

437 457 517 537 557 6.20
438 458 518 538 559 6.22
439 459 519 539 6.00 6.23
440 500 520 540 6.02 6.25
442 5.02 522 542 6.04 627
4.44 504 524 544 6.06 6.29
445 505 525 545 6.07 6.30
448 5.08 528 548 6.10 6.33
450 5.10 530 550 6.12 6.35
451 511 531 551 613 6.36
451 511 531 551 6.14 637
452 512 532 552 6.15 6.38
452 512 532 552 615 638
453 5.13 533 553 6.16 6.39
453 513 533 553 6.17 6.40
454 514 534 554 617 6.40
454 5.14 534 554 618 6.41
455 5.15 535 555 6.19 6.42
456 5.16 536 556 620 6.43
457 5.7 537 557 621 6.44
458 5.18 538 558 622 6.45
459 5.19 539 559 623 6.46
501 521 541 601 6.25 6.48
503 . . 603 6.27 650
504 . 604 628 651

Montag - Freitag

19.1719.37 1957 20.14 90 23.14

19.20 19.40 20.00 20.17 23.17
19.22 19.42 20.02 20.18 23.18
19.23 19.43 20.03 20.19 23.19
19.25 19.45 20.05 20.21 23.21
19.27 19.47 20.07 20.23 23.23
19.29 19.49 20.09 20.25 23.25
19.30 19.50 20.10 20.26 23.26
19.33 19.53 20.28 23.28
19351955 2030 23.30
19361956 2031 23.31
19.3719.57 20.32 23.32
19.3819.58 20.33 23.33
19.3819.58 20.33 23.33
19.3919.59 20.34 23.34
19.40 20.00 20.34 23.34
19.40 20.00 20.35 23.35
19.41 20.01 20.35 23.35
19.42 20.02 20.36 23.36
19.43 20.03 20.37 23.37
19.44 20.04 20.38 23.38
19.45 20.05 20.39 23.39
19.46 20.06 20.40 23.40
19482008 2042 23.42
1950 . 2044 23.44
1951 . 2045 23.45
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817 20 1147 20 12371257 20 17.1717.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57

8.20
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.51

11.20
11.22
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.30
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.40

12.40 13.00
12.4213.02
12.43 13.04
12.45 13.06
12.4713.08
12.4913.10
12.50 13.11
12.53 13.14
12.5513.16
12.56 13.17
12.5713.18
12.58 13.19
12.58 13.19
12.5913.20
13.00 13.21
13.00 13.21
13.0113.22
13.0213.23
13.0313.24
13.04 13.25
13.05 13.27
13.06 13.28
13.08 13.30
13.1013.32
13.1113.33

17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00
17.2217.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02
17.24 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03
17.26 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05
17.28 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07
17.30 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09
17.3117.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10
17.34 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13
17.36 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.15
17.3717.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16
17.38 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17
17.39 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18
17.3917.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18
17.40 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19
17.41 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20
17.41 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20
17.4218.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21
17.43 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22
17.44 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.23
17.4518.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24
17.47 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25
17.48 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.26
17.50 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28
17.52 18.10 18.30 18.50

17.53 18.11 18.31 18.51
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6 Samstag

Samstag und Sonntag

6 6 6 6
5.37 6.37 7.37 7.57 8.17 837
5.40 6.40 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40
5.41 6.41 7.41 8.01 821 8.41
542 6.42 7.42 802 822 842
543 6.43 7.43 8.03 823 843
5.45 6.45 7.45 8.05 8.25 8.45
5.47 6.47 7.47 8.07 8.27 8.47
5.48 6.48 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48
551 6.51 7.51 8.11 831 851
5.53 6.53 7.53 8.53
5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54
5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54
5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55
5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55
5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56
5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56
5.57 6.57 7.57 8.57
5.57 6.57 7.57 8.57
5.58 6.58 7.58 8.58
5.59 6.59 7.59 8.59
6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00
6.01 7.01 8.01 9.01
6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02
6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04
8.06 9.06
8.07 9.07

8.57
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07
9.08
9.1

9.17
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.31

937 95710171037 20 19.1719.37 19.57 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14
19.20 19.40 20.00 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17
19.22 19.42 20.02 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18
19.23 19.43 20.03 20.19 21.19 22.19 23.19
19.25 19.45 20.05 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.21
19.27 19.47 20.07 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23
19.29 19.49 20.09 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25
19.30 19.50 20.10 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26

9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40
9.4110.01 10.22 10.42
9.42 10.02 10.23 10.43
9.43 10.03 10.25 10.45

9.4510.05 10.27 10.47
9.4710.07 10.29 10.49
9.48 10.08 10.30 10.50
9.51 10.11 10.33 10.53
9.53 10.55
9.54 10.56
9.54 10.57
9.55 10.58
9.55 10.58
9.56 10.59
9.56 11.00
9.57 11.00
9.57 11.01
9.58 11.02
9.59 11.03
10.00 11.04
10.01 11.05
10.02 11.06
10.04 11.08
10.06 11.10
10.07 1m1n

19.33 19.53
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.11

20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28
20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30
20.31 21.31 22.31 23.31
20.32 21.32 22.32 23.32
20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33
20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33
20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34
20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34
20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35
20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35
20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36
20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37
20.38 21.38 22.38 23.38
20.39 21.39 22.39 23.39
20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40
20.42 21.42 22.42 23.482
20.44 21.44 23.44
20.45 21.45 23.45



